
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

07/11/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 07/12/10 Sat $25,758,765 $13,754,970 $40,000,000 $23,952,095.81 1.670 7.1% 7.1% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 07/16/10 Wed $23,111,638 $26,096,395 $50,000,000 $29,940,119.76 1.670 6.4% 13.0% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 07/19/10 Sat $25,784,524 $39,865,120 $60,000,000 $35,928,143.71 1.670 7.1% 19.2% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 07/23/10 Wed $24,590,783 $52,996,397 $70,000,000 $41,916,167.66 1.670 6.8% 24.7% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 07/26/10 Sat $27,870,290 $67,878,904 $80,000,000 $47,904,191.62 1.670 7.6% 30.4% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 07/30/10 Wed $25,943,276 $81,732,401 $90,000,000 $53,892,215.57 1.670 7.1% 35.4% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 08/02/10 Sat $29,263,805 $97,359,033 $101,000,000 $60,500,000.00 1.670 8.0% 40.6% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 08/06/10 Wed $29,834,767 $113,019,714 $122,000,000 $73,100,000.00 1.670 8.2% 45.4% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 08/09/10 Sat $32,775,461 $129,426,842 $143,000,000 $85,600,000.00 1.670 8.9% 50.3% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 08/13/10 Wed $33,126,890 $146,009,892 $152,000,000 $91,000,000.00 1.670 9.0% 54.8% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 08/16/10 Sat $37,754,054 $164,909,263 $173,000,000 $103,600,000.00 1.670 10.2% 59.4% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 08/20/10 Wed $41,408,612 $185,638,075 $192,000,000 $115,000,000.00 1.670 11.1% 63.9% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 08/23/10 Sat $48,702,730 $210,018,263 $221,000,000 $132,300,000.00 1.670 13.0% 68.6% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 08/27/10 Wed $57,143,885 $238,020,452 $257,000,000 $153,900,000.00 1.670 15.0% 73.3% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 08/30/10 Sat $71,105,985 $271,240,587 $300,000,000 $179,600,000.00 1.670 18.4% 78.2% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 09/03/10 Wed $94,287,410 $315,290,893 $400,000,000 $239,500,000.00 1.670 23.6% 83.4% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 09/06/10 Sat $138,656,672 $380,070,156 $500,000,000 $299,400,000.00 1.670 32.7% 88.8% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 09/10/10 Wed $134,359,559 $442,841,842 $0.00 1.670 31.8% 92.4% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 09/13/10 Sat $201,052,174 $536,771,773 $0.00 1.670 43.7% 95.7% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 09/17/10 Wed $201,539,338 $630,929,303 $0.00 1.670 43.7% 97.6% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 09/20/10 Sat $311,630,870 $776,520,695 $0.00 1.670 58.9% 99.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 09/24/10 Wed $322,462,941 $927,172,743 $0.00 1.670 60.2% 99.6% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 7/11/2014


